Ticket purchases for the Yager Summer Conference – YSC2022 Online taking place by June 11 2022 are subject to the following:

Payment Terms

All prices are in CZK and include VAT where applicable. We accept payment via PayPal and bank deposit.

Tickets

Your registration is not complete until full payment is received. All tickets are valid for attendee names and particulars only which cannot be transferred during the YSC2022 event dates.

Changes

Participant address changes provided to Organizer upon ticket purchase to join YSC2022 online event can be made free of charge up to a day of the online conference – this can be done by contacting iscczech@volny.cz

Cancellations

If you wish to cancel your participation in YSC2022 Online before the event dates, please contact <u>iscczech@volny.cz</u> with brief explanation of your circumstances to arrange a refund, however commencing the event date online event tickets are non-refundable It's participants' responsibility to be able to access the online events using the link provided by Organizer in designated times. There are no refunds for missed attendance or delays due to technical issues, connectivity or other problems. Please carefully review the time/timezone to join on time. If you purchased a multi-module ticket, the full ticket is non-refundable if you decided to cancel a part of the modules.

Personal Data Usage

By buying a ticket to a Yager Group Summer Conference 2022, you consent to the ISI (Czech), spol. s r.o. to collect, process and use your personal data for the purposes outlined below:

To contact you regarding updates and registration information for the Event or Conference you have booked

By registering, you are agreeing to join the Yager Group Summer Conference 2022, mailing list to receive event updates and links to join the conference.

Event Organizer: ISI (Czech), spol. s r.o. Company address: Stolbova 4 Praha 6 CZ 162 00.

We look forward to welcoming you to the Yager Group Summer Conference 2022!